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Jméno

Filip Brecher

Jan Novotny
Ondfej Motlicek
Jakub Hrazdira
Robert Babilon
Jana Novotna
Michal Matyska
Veronika Mack
Petr Nepovim

Peter Hornak

Petr Matéjka

Petra Ciéova
Zdenka Pacalova
Simon Brecher
Pavel Kocka
Sofie Hana Klimova
Anezka Medvedova
Klara Vytiskova
Benjamin Verner

Vaclev Jasansky

Body
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132
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75
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Jméno

Jan Spalek

Pavla Mrhacovéa
Michaela Saffové
Jitka Malcova
Ondrej Habr
Anonym

Raul Kacirek
Vojtéch Sicha
Pavel Pellar
Katefina Nespésna
Petr Melichar

Zora Bélusova

Body

20

20

20
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17

17

12




